Tennis Veterans Sunshine Coast
Division 2 Fixture Draw 2025

1. Gympie Silver

2. Nambour Nutters

3. Witta Wompoos

4. Peregian Lucky Strings

5. Murgon Masters

Steve Banney

Murray Irvine

Rob Nichols

Kurt Thomson

Paula Cudmore
Andrew Blowes
Trish Tylin
Gayle Nealand
Di Zelinski

Kym Ireland

0427161072

0407868755
0418980118

0421568176

0458333382

0447173235
0488615045

0499909077

0407097109

0419794675

Gympie Courts

Washington St

Nambour

Witta Tennis Club

Peregian Tennis Club

Rufous Street

Gympie Courts

9th March 30 th March 27th April 25th May 8th June 22nd June
1 BYE 2v3 1v2 2v4 1v3 1 BYE
3v4 4v1 3v5 3 BYE 4v5 4v3
5v2 5 BYE 4 BYE 5v1 2 BYE 2v5
20th July 10th August 24th August 14th Sept 28th Sept 12th October
3v2 2vl 4v2 3vl 1 BYE 2v3
1v4 5v3 3 BYE 5v4 3v4 4vl
5 BYE 4 BYE 1v5 2 BYE 5v2 5 BYE
Murgon plays all matches at Gympie.
Finals: 2nd November 2025 Spare Finals Day: 9th November 2025

Recordex: Aki Lepper Email: tvscasec@gmail.com

Score Sheets must neach necorden within 7 days of Match Played




