Tennis Veterans Sunshine Coast

Division 2 Fixture Draw 2025

1. Gympie Silver	Steve Banney	0427161072	Gympie Courts
	Murray Irvine	0407868755	
2. Nambour Nutters	Rob Nichols	0418980118	Washington St
	Kurt Thomson	0421568176	Nambour
3. Witta Wompoos	Paula Cudmore	0458333382	Witta Tennis Club
	Andrew Blowes	0447173235	
4. Peregian Lucky Strings	Trish Tylin	0488615045	Peregian Tennis Club
	Gayle Nealand	0499909077	Rufous Street
5. Murgon Masters	Di Zelinski	0407097109	Gympie Courts
	Kvm Ireland	0419794675	



9th March	30 th March	27th April	25th May	8th June	22nd June
1 BYE	2v3	1v2	2v4	1v3	1 BYE
3v4	4v1	3v5	3 ВҮЕ	4v5	4v3
5v2	5 BYE	4 BYE	5v1	2 BYE	2v5
20th July	10th August	24th August	14th Sept	28th Sept	12th October
3v2	2v1	4v2	3v1	1 BYE	2v3
1v4	5v3	3 BYE	5v4	3v4	4v1
5 BYE	4 BYE	1v5	2 BYE	5v2	5 BYE

Murgon plays all matches at Gympie.

Finals: 2nd November 2025 Spare Finals Day: 9th November 2025

Recorder: Aki Lepper Email: tvscasec@gmail.com